
5969D11

5969D3

59
69

D
8

59
69

D
6

12/17/2025

DDDDDDD
DD

D
D

D

UUUUUUU
UU

U
U

U

HC MUD 518

H
C

 M
U

D
 518

HC MUD 518

FIR

S
U

N
N

Y
  G

LE
N

  D
R

IV
E

RIDGE

W
H

IT
E

S
A

IL  D
R

IV
E

DRIVE

BLU
E

R
E

D
  D

E
E

R
  D

R
IV

E

C
O

U
R

T

LIG
H

T
W

O
O

D
S

  D
R

IV
E

D
O

E
 C

IR
C

LE

FI
R

  R
ID

G
E

LAKE COURT

RED  FAWN  DRIVE

T
E

T
O

N
 H

O
LLO

W
 T

R
A

IL

EMERALD THICKET LANE

EMERALD THICKET LANE

LI
G

H
T

W
O

O
D

S
 D

R
IV

E

LA
G

O
B

A
Y

LA
N

E P
E

N
N

F
IE

LD
 A

R
B

O
R

 LA
N

E

W
IN

D
W

A
R

D
 B

IR
C

H
 W

A
Y

wSCOTTS POINT
ADDITION SEC 2

093-462

wLAKEWOOD HEIGHTS
104-861

wWOODLAND
LAKES SEC 6

146-076

wLAKEWOOD
HEIGHTS SEC 2

087-001

24
50

3
-0

02
0

24511

-0003

31
1

-0
00

5

-0
29

5

24530

-0440

24706
-0012

24714
-0015

202

-0291

22
6

- 0
01

0

32
6

-0
00

8

24704
-0044

24718
-0006

24534

-0441

-0001
307-0008

24526

-0010

31
4

- 0
01

4

24522

-0003

24530

-0011

24708
-0018

24529

-0285

24707
-0030

24714

-0021

-0304

24531

-0002

24702
-0027

24533

-0287

23
1

-0
45

8

24530

-0001

24532

-0316

24514

-0007

24710
-0041

22
0

-0
01

3

23
2

-0
00

7

32
2

-0
01

7
32

0
- 0

01
1

24446

-0453

24717
-0002

24527

-0014

24702
-0021

2450

-0006

24719
-0009

24507

-0016

24506

-0308

206

-0300

24511

-0281

202
-0002

24708
-0024

24713
-0033

24716

-0038

24258

-0314

24515

-0017

44539

-0288

31
9

-0
00

7

22
2

-0
01

2

23
5

-0
45

9

24713
-0018

32
2

- 0
01

0

24514

-0310

24522

-0438

24707
-0003

24704
-0020

24
50

6
-0

00
7

24518

-0008

21
9

-0
29

6

24502

-0015

24510

-0309

24715
-0034

24507

-0004

30
7

-0
00

4

24502

-0004

24703
-0028

24708
-0011

24705
-0014

32
7

- 0
00

9

24511

-0018

21
2

-0
01

7

24
41

8
-0

00
3

24720
-0005

24704
-0026

24715
-0007

31
6

-0
01

3

24709
-0031

24503

-0305

24519

-0283

24519

-0001
24531

-0286

24710
-0010

24707
-0015

21
8

-0
01

4

24712
-0040

24518

-0311

-0455

33
1

-0
01

0

24713

24719-0003 24717
-0008

24523

-0015

31
2

24711
-0032

-0301

24703
-0001

24715
-0019

24718

-0037

24507

-0019

32
8

- 0
00

7

24542

-0317

24531

-0299

22
4

-0
01

1

24716
-0014

21
4

-0
01

6

24514

-0005

24709
-0004

24522

-0009

311

-0009

24506

-0005

24710
-0017

22
3

-0
29

7

24534

-0012

24705
-0029

24502

-0454

187
-0001

24527

-0003
30

3
-0

00
3

24535

-0298

24718
-0013

24532

-0315

24708
-0042

326
-0018

21
6

-0
01

5

32
3

- 0
00

8

24519

-0302

24715
-0001

24711
-0005

24721-0004

24518

-0004

24706
-0025

31
8

-0
01

2

24506

-0014

24713

24712
-0016

24515

-0002

24703
-0013

24535

-0001

24515

-0282

24526

-0439

211
-0294

24714
-0039

32
4

-0
00

9

24522

-0312

24526

-0002

24702
-0045

-0002

31
2

24706
-0019

24519

-0016
24514

-0457

24531

-0013

24712
-0022

24705
-0002

24717
-0035

1

8

2
35

12

19

1

301

302

303

7

8

10

9

4

1

6

3

2

5

2219

15

16

17

18 9

20

10

13

21

13 101216 811 792
15 1316 61012 914 7 1581117 342

3

4

5

6

7

23

14

21

37

16

8

5

22

3
38

41

43
30

39

9

27

24

29

28

34
40

4426

17
42

20

11

13

31

33

32

15 25

45

10

¬=20

¬=1

¬=3
¬=3

¬=18

¬=8

¬=9

¬=20

¬=33

23

20

20

20

20

20.6

20.5

20.5

70

25

25

25.43

75

26.3

26.3

26.94

27

20

27.47

28.12

48.46

75

29.65

29
.8

4

12
9.

62

31.97

32
.3

1

33
.0

3

27

33
.6

4

36.34

10
3.

5

34.21

35 3535
35

35

35

35
35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35
35

35

35

35

3535

35
35

35

35

35 35
35

35

35
35

35
35

35

35

35

35
35 35

35

35

35

35

35
35

35
35

.0
1

35
.0

4

35
.0

4

35
.0

4 35
.0

4

35
.0

4 35.06

35.06

35.24

75

56.15

35.58

35.59

35
.7

35.76

35
.9

4

36

36

36

36 36

36

36

36 36

36 3636 36 36

36

36 36

36

36
36

36

36

3636

36

36
.2

6

36.3

97
.4

9

36
.8

7
36

.9
5

3737

37 37

37

37

37
37

37
.0

1

37
.0

4

37.08

37.42

37.41

45.5

100

32.94

41.82

110

42.88

39.75

39.75

39
.9

8

40.28

40

112

70

43.7
43

.1
3

50.42

22.04

38.77

44
.4

1

44.65

83.24

45.48

45.5

23.33

45.93

45.97

23.12

50.24

174.72

70

47.94

49
.0

6

90

49.42

13
0

50.16

48.3

60.67

52

80

54.49

54.8

55
.3

2
55.75

97.5

88.13

60

60.49

61.62

60
.9

3

57
.5

61.61

103.04

61.52

114.1

118.44

63.39

119.59

60
.6

63
.6

70

152.4

180.81

72.07

67.48

70.27

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

69.87

70

70

70

69.21

70

70
70

7070

71.54

71.28

75

72.99

73.24

90

75

115

75.1

75

75

75

75.35

76.05

75

72.84

68.35

75

16
4.3

8

90

80.8

75

80.02

83

80

75

80

77.12

80

80

90

80

80

80

80

80

76
.3

5

80

80

82.46

84

82.46

93.33

86.13

88

150

84

90

90

88

88

88

90

88

90

90

88

90

90

90

90

90

90

89.54

90

92

115

89.93

88.89

90

90

90

90

90

90

9090

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

88.95

90

91.81

93.33

93.03

46.67

145

95.03

93.33

46.67

95

90

142.54

97.01

90

90

96.94

100

101.08

102.46

95

102.43

95

102.99

13
0

105.03

105.01

111.82

10
9.

55

112

109.1109.1

114.76

110.04

115

110.76

295.2

115

115

115

115

115

115

115

115

115.04

115

115

115

115

115

115

115

115

115

11
5

11
5

11
5

11
5

11
5

115

115.27

118.25

115.7

115

115

116.62

115.33

119.58

119.6

119.6

119.61

115

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120.38

120.38

12
0

120.41

120.75

121

119.22

121.15

120

120

120

120

120

120

119.57

125

122.92

123.11

12
3.

65

123.61

123.78

115.23

125

124.47

123.99

124.9

124.91

124.91

124.91

124.91

124.92

124.92

124.92

124.92

124.93

124.93

124.93

124.93

124.94 124.94

124.94

124.95

124.95

124.95

124.96

124.96

124.96

124.96

124.97

124.97

125.72

125.03

125

126.54

125.14

125.14

125.14

125.14

125.22

125

123.98

126.34

126.49

120

126.91

126.98

123.48

127.05

125

127.96

128.4

125

125

125

125

120.49

129.57

129.64

130.07

126.16

130.19

130.93
131.01

12
9.2

6

131.8

124.02

131.83

131.93

132.65

132.66 134.1

134.1

134.19

134.35

133.45

135.49

136.14

145.27138.22

138.13

135.08

101.8

134.75

139.78

14
0.

15

142.75

140
13

6.
51

141.24

141.24

141.56

141.58

213.24
293.43

142.02

138.08

140.78

140

14
3.

68

14
3.

68

14
3.

68

144.65

217.37

169.93

143.68

148.75

143.68

143.68

150

143.68

153.73

160

160

161.76

170

170

170

170

173.31

184.85

190

213.67

252.49

260

262.33(c)

587.81

309.55

360.08

3

9

282

2

5

283

454

1

4

313

4

3

5

281

285

6

313

1
459

54

8

4453

4A
F1

12

19

18

305

1

F

297

G

290

18

296294293

302

309

301

308

312

311

310

312

438

439

11
440

441

14

17

295

13

2

3

G1

15
315

2

317

15

16

299

14

288

298

29

J

1

K

10

3

2458 3 6

456

457

314

304

289

316

8

303

300

6

20

287

21

284

286

7

455

7

9

22

8 9 107

17

16

312
-0015
-0017

24713
-0006
-0012

24711
-0017
-0050

FACET

³
PUBLICATION DATE:

MAP LOCATION

Geospatial or map data
maintained by the Harris
Central Appraisal District

is for informational purposes
and may not have been

prepared for or be suitable
for legal, engineering, or
surveying purposes. It
does not represent an

on-the-ground survey and
only represents the

approximate location of
property boundaries.

Harris
Central
Appraisal
District

Harris
Central
Appraisal
District

1 1432

7 8 5

9 9

65

1110 12

5969D7

0 100 20050
Feet


